Branford Elementary School

2018 Testing Schedule

3" Grade
FSA Reading | Tuesday, April 10
Wednesday, April 11
FSA Math Thursday, April 19
Friday, April 20
Monday, April 23
Wednesday, April 25
Thursday, April 26
Friday, April 27
4 Grade
FSA Writing | Tuesday, March 6
FSA Reading | Monday, April 16
Tuesday, April 17
Wednesday, April 18
Thursday, April 19
FSA Math Tuesday, April 24
Wednesday, April 25
Monday, April 30
Tuesday, May 1
5t Grade
FSA Writing | Tuesday, March 6
FSA Reading | Monday, April 16
Wednesday, April 18
FSA Math Monday, April 23
Wednesday, April 25
Science Monday, April 30

Wednesday, May 2

Testing Contact: Jennifer Barrs-386-935-5703




